
10/20/2020 https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/3373/6530

https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/3373/6530 1/8

  UCLA Capital Programs
  BID SUMMARY SHEET WITH SUBCONTRACTORS
  Project #: 944129
  Contract: CHS 14-215 Center for Employee Health Renovation
   Bid Opening Date: 10/15/2020
   Report Date: 10/20/2020 8:06AM

Vendor Name: (2)Lump Sum: (3)Unit Prices:
(Unit Price) * (# units) (4)Alternates: (5)Delay Amounts:

(Per Day Amount) * (Multiplier) (6)Totals:

Pardess Air, Inc.
No.1 - $ 1,026,000.00 ** No.1 (0.0000 * 15.00) 

= $ 0.00
Total Bid $1,026,000.00 $0.00 $1,026,000.00
Total Award Amount $1,026,000.00 $0.00 $1,026,000.00
Sub Contractor Listing Portion of Work: Name of Business: Location: License #: DIR #:

Accoustical Ceiling Hamilton Ceiling Systems San Bernardino 787546 1000039442

Casework and Countertop I & E Cabinets, Inc. Van Nuys 597827 1000009730

Clinic Room Status and Emergency Call HCI Services, Inc. Ontario 1046082 1000401285

Control System Siemens Industry Inc. Cypress 758796 1000002447

Electrical U C Electric MORENO VALLEY 814643 1000032144

Fire Alarm Tri-Signal Integration, Inc. Sylmar 758792 1000006998

Fire Sprinkler Cosco Fire Protection, Inc. Brea 577621 1000002305

Flooring Reliable Floor Covering, Inc. Westlake Village 839258 1000001948

Paint, Demolition, Drywall, Door & Glazing, Framing Simgel Co Inc. Los Angeles 638371 1000045935

Plumbing Arm Glen, Inc. Glendale 850814 1000369052

Security and CCTV ASSI Security Irvine 683831 1000422689

Test & Balance Precision Air Balancing Company Anaheim 633805 1000000337

Tile Universal Metro, Inc. Santa Fe Springs 762519 1000014363

J R Universal Construction Inc.
No.1 - $ 1,041,669.00 ** No.1 (0.0000 * 15.00) 

= $ 0.00
Total Bid $1,041,669.00 $0.00 $1,041,669.00
Total Award Amount $1,041,669.00 $0.00 $1,041,669.00
Sub Contractor Listing Portion of Work: Name of Business: Location: License #: DIR #:

Data HCI Services, Inc. Ontario 1046082 1000401285

Demo Karcher Environmental, Inc. Anaheim 481416 1000007940

Drywall/Framing A N C C A Corporaton dba N-U Enterprise Irvine 888647 1000007865

Electrical/ASSI Security Amtek Construction Whittier 490382 1000009822



10/20/2020 https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/3373/6530

https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/3373/6530 2/8

Fire Alarm Tri-Signal Integration, Inc. Sylmar 758792 1000006998

Fire Sprinkler CMA Fire Protection dba R L H Fire Protection Bakersfield 777717 1000003109

Flooring Reliable Floor Covering, Inc. Westlake Village 839258 1000001948

Furnishings T & H Interior Services Inc. dba Interior Services Monrovia 531835 1000007733

HVAC Clay Dunn Enterprises, Inc. dba Air-Tec Carson 420650 1000035538

Millwork New Star Construction Services Inc. Anaheim 1037776 1000056859

Paint BERTRAM PAINTING INC ORANGE 1022991 1000050348

Plumbing Pacific Plumbing Company of Santa Ana SANTA ANA 266807 1000009561

Signage NXTGEN SIGNS, INC. Carlsbad 1063126 1000563105

T-Bar Hamilton Ceiling Systems San Bernardino 787546 1000039442

Tiling J N J Tile Co, Inc. Pico Rivera 665139 1000006128

PCL Construction Services, Inc.
No.1 - $ 1,068,547.00 ** No.1 (0.0000 * 15.00) 

= $ 0.00
Total Bid $1,068,547.00 $0.00 $1,068,547.00
Total Award Amount $1,068,547.00 $0.00 $1,068,547.00
Sub Contractor Listing Portion of Work: Name of Business: Location: License #: DIR #:

ACT Hamilton Ceiling Systems San Bernardino 787546 1000039442

Demolition Karcher Environmental, Inc. Anaheim 481416 1000007940

Doors/Frames/Hardware E H C Group Inc. dba Hangrite Co Slymar 962465 1000029498

Drywall & Metal Stud Superior Wall Systems Inc. Fullerton 475436 1000007627

Electrical Gectwo Inc. Gardena 1027180 1000053208

Fire Sprinkler Cosco Fire Protection, Inc. Brea 577621 1000002305

Glass & Glazing Golden Glass, Inc. Fullerton 661928 1000004338

HVAC P P C Air Conditioning Inc. Cypress 662165 1000003789

Millwork New Star Construction Services Inc. Anaheim 1037776 1000056859

Painting Western Painting & Wallcovering Inc. Monrovia 416661 1000007959

Plumbing Pacific Plumbing Company of Santa Ana SANTA ANA 266807 1000009561

Resilient Flooring Reliable Floor Covering, Inc. Westlake Village 839258 1000001948

Tile Sample Tile and Stone Loma Linda 1037929 1000058655

Window Treatment Seamless Care Inc. Corona 968161 1000007622

Cal-City Construction Inc.
No.1 - $ 1,080,000.00 ** No.1 (1000.0000 * 15.00) 

= $ 15,000.00
Total Bid $1,080,000.00 $15,000.00 $1,095,000.00
Total Award Amount $1,080,000.00 $0.00 $1,080,000.00
Sub Contractor Listing



10/20/2020 https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/3373/6530

https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/3373/6530 3/8

Portion of Work: Name of Business: Location: License #: DIR #:

Access Control ASSI Security Irvine 683831 1000422689

Acoustical Panel Ceiling Hamilton Ceiling Systems San Bernardino 787546 1000039442

Casework New Star Construction Services Inc. Anaheim 1037776 1000056859

Curtain Roller Shades Sheward & Son & Sons TUSTIN 528591 1000002514

Demolition MEC, Inc. dba MEC Environmental, Inc. Perrysburg 682343 1000001548

Electrical S K Pacific Elecon, Inc. Cerritos 693417 1000041597

Fire Alarm Tri-Signal Integration, Inc. Sylmar 758792 1000006998

Fire Sprinkler Cosco Fire Protection, Inc. Brea 577621 1000002305

Flooring CAPITOL CARPET CO, INC SHERMAN OAKS 990717 10000078657

Glazing Seanic Corp dba Slater Glass & Mirror Arcadia 893323 1000004146

HVAC Clay Dunn Enterprises, Inc. dba Air-Tec Carson 420650 1000035538

Metal Stud Drywall Best Interiors, Inc. Anaheim 504013 1000000062

Nurse Call H C I Systems Inc. Ontario 905493 1000000046

Painting United Painting and Maintenance Los Angeles 748254 1000012392

Plumbing Blue Line, Inc. Tujunga 642257 1000033169

Tilling Doors D 2 S Contractor, Inc. dba Dream Builders Co. Cerritos 932353 1000048342

P C N 3, Inc.
No.1 - $ 1,135,000.00 ** No.1 (500.0000 * 15.00) 

= $ 7,500.00
Total Bid $1,135,000.00 $7,500.00 $1,142,500.00
Total Award Amount $1,135,000.00 $0.00 $1,135,000.00
Sub Contractor Listing Portion of Work: Name of Business: Location: License #: DIR #:

Acoustical Panel Ceiling Hamilton Ceiling Systems San Bernardino 787546 1000039442

Casework & Countertop New Star Construction Services Inc. Anaheim 1037776 1000056859

CCTV & Access Control ASSI Security Irvine 683831 1000422689

Ceramic Tile Continental Marble & Tile Co. Corona 394 1000002594

Cubical & Track Curtains Miller Paneling Specialties Inc. Woodland 774981 1000025718

Demo Karcher Environmental, Inc. Anaheim 481416 1000007940

Electrical Amtek Construction Whittier 490382 1000009822

Fire Alarm Pyro - Comm Systems, Inc. Huntington Beach 612153 1000001401

Fire Sprinkler Cosco Fire Protection, Inc. Brea 577621 1000002305

Flooring Reliable Floor Covering, Inc. Westlake Village 839258 1000001948

Glazing Visual Glass Concepts Inc. Granada Hills 797980 1000007611

HVAC Control Siemens Industry Inc. Cypress 758796 1000002447

Manual Roller Shades T & H Interior Services Inc. dba Interior Services Monrovia 531835 1000007733

Nurse Call HCI Services, Inc. Ontario 1046082 1000401285

Painting Inland Pacific Coatings, Inc. LYTLE CREEK 585185 1000043948



10/20/2020 https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/3373/6530

https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/3373/6530 4/8

Kazoni Inc dba Kazoni Construction
No.1 - $ 1,137,670.00 ** No.1 (793.0000 * 15.00) 

= $ 11,895.00
Total Bid $1,137,670.00 $11,895.00 $1,149,565.00
Total Award Amount $1,137,670.00 $0.00 $1,137,670.00
Sub Contractor Listing Portion of Work: Name of Business: Location: License #: DIR #:

Acoustical Ceilings Hamilton Ceiling Systems San Bernardino 787546 1000039442

Ceramic Tile Ceramic Tile Works & Designs Inc. Corona 854604 1000007884

Corner Guards Mc Laren-Simpson Co Inc. Placentia 646828 1000010353

Demolition MEC, Inc. dba MEC Environmental, Inc. Perrysburg 682343 1000001548

Doors/Frames Stomac Doors & Hardware, Inc. dba Stomac Doors Harbor City 776886 1000047658

Drywall Best Interiors, Inc. Anaheim 504013 1000000062

Electrical Amtek Construction Whittier 490382 1000009822

Fire/Life/Safety Tri-Signal Integration, Inc. Sylmar 758792 1000006998

Flooring Reliable Floor Covering, Inc. Westlake Village 839258 1000001948

Glass/Glazing Evaro Glazing, Inc. Azusa 1023910 1000048928

HVAC Los Angeles Air Conditioning La Verne 208872 1000000594

Millwork New Star Construction Services Inc. Anaheim 1037776 1000056859

Nurse Call H C I Systems Inc. Ontario 905493 1000000046

Painting JACOB REITZ PAINTING ORANGE 1004827 1000636885

Plumbing Pacific Plumbing Company of Santa Ana SANTA ANA 266807 1000009561

Signage NXTGEN SIGNS, INC. Carlsbad 1063126 1000563105

Window Treatments & Cubicle Curtains Phillip's Draperies and Curtains Inc. Pasadena 610274 1000010792

Harry H. Joh Construction, Inc.
No.1 - $ 1,203,000.00 ** No.1 (0.0000 * 15.00) 

= $ 0.00
Total Bid $1,203,000.00 $0.00 $1,203,000.00
Total Award Amount $1,203,000.00 $0.00 $1,203,000.00
Sub Contractor Listing

Portion of Work: Name of Business: Location: License
#: DIR #:

Aluminum Frames/Doors Sherrin Glass & Metal, Inc. Los
Alamitos 680201 1000004408

Curtains/Window Covering Expert Window Coverings
Inc. IRVINE 960781 1000023624

Demo MEC, Inc. dba MEC
Environmental, Inc. Perrysburg 682343 1000001548

Fire Alarm Tri-Signal Integration, Inc. Sylmar 758792 1000006998

Flooring Reliable Floor Covering, Inc. Westlake 839258 1000001948



10/20/2020 https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/3373/6530

https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/3373/6530 5/8

Village

Framing, Drywall, Insulation, Painting, Doors, Ceilings, Tile, Fire Sprinkler,
Wall Covering, Casework, Electrical U S Community Builders Inc Glendale 1028635 1000058104

HVAC Plumbing P P C Air Conditioning Inc. Cypress 662165 1000003789

Nurse Call H C I Systems Inc. Ontario 905493 1000000046

Security ASSI Security Irvine 683831 1000422689

Signage NXTGEN SIGNS, INC. Carlsbad 1063126 1000563105

MIK Construction, Inc.
No.1 - $ 1,210,000.00 ** No.1 (1000.0000 * 15.00) 

= $ 15,000.00
Total Bid $1,210,000.00 $15,000.00 $1,225,000.00
Total Award Amount $1,210,000.00 $0.00 $1,210,000.00
Sub Contractor Listing Portion of Work: Name of Business: Location: License #: DIR #:

Access Control/CCTV ASSI Security Irvine 683831 1000422689

Acoustical Ceiling Ceiling Experts Inc. Sacramento 917629 1000006305

Casework Countertops Cima West Temple City 1046943 1000062389

Cubicle Curtain l& Track Diversified Window Coverings, Inc. San Diego 469647 1000009799

Demolition Fast Forward Concrete Cutting, Inc. Van Nuys 592985 1000007600

Doors Commercial Door Metal Systems Inc. Chino 804233 1000006765

Drywall/Framing Harper K Development Inc. Los Angeles 1063214 1000585371

Duct Cleaning Action Duct Cleaning Company Inc. Altadena 570541 1000039853

Electrical U C Electric MORENO VALLEY 814643 1000032144

Fire Alarm Tri-Signal Integration, Inc. Valencia 758792 1000006998

Fire sprinkler Cosco Fire Protection, Inc. San Juan 577621 1000002305

Flooring Pro Installations, Inc. dba Prospectra Contract Flooring Dalton 740392 1000002810

Glazing Rainbow Glazing Inc. Fullerton 863691 1000004744

HVAC I - Tech Mechanical Contractor, Inc. LOS ANGELES 965751 1000006151

HVAC Control Siemens Industry Inc. Buffalo Grove 758796 1000002447

Nurse Call HCI Services, Inc. Ontario 1046082 1000401285

Painting Specialized Painting Company, Inc. Brea 641031 1000005530

Plumbing Pentagon Plumbing, Inc. Irvine 1046725 1000062244

Signage Dimensional Graphics Glendale 925190 1000011943

Window Treatment Continental Marble & Tile Co. Corona 394 1000002594

Novus Commercial Interiors, Inc. dba
Novus Construction No.1 - $ 1,324,000.00 ** No.1 (300.0000 * 15.00) 

= $ 4,500.00
Total Bid $1,324,000.00 $4,500.00 $1,328,500.00



10/20/2020 https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/3373/6530

https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/3373/6530 6/8

Total Award Amount $1,324,000.00 $0.00 $1,324,000.00
Sub Contractor Listing Portion of Work: Name of Business: Location: License #: DIR #:

Acoustical Ceilings C G Chaney Company Inc. Valencia 762715 1000001543

Arch. Cabinets/Countertops Heshco Industries Ventura 510170 1000013573

Ceramic Tile Continental Marble & Tile Co. Corona 394 1000002594

Cubicle Curtains and Tracks T & H Interior Services Inc. dba Interior Services Monrovia 531835 1000007733

Doors Star Hardware Inc. Ontario 766703 1000005159

Drywall/Metal Framing Infinity Drywall Contracting, Inc. Anaheim 886097 1000005114

Electrical/Fire Alarm/Low Voltage Reyes & Sons Electric, Incorporated SYLMAR 817091 1000003506

Fire Sprinklers Apex Fire Protection Montrose 830028 1000006088

Flooring Signature Flooring Inc. Orange 867485 1000003286

Glass/Glazing Visual Glass Concepts Inc. Granada Hills 797980 1000007611

HVAC ACH MECHANICAL CONTRACTORS INC Redlands 780560 1000003396

Painting I S R Painting & Wallcovering Inc. Norwalk 825061 1000009154

Plumbing S J L Plumbing & Piping, Inc. Gardena 671165 1000004421

Selective Demolition Arrow Concrete Cutting Co. Incorporated Pacoima 455102 1000013740

A J Fistes Corporation
No.1 - $ 1,339,200.00 ** No.1 (250.0000 * 15.00) 

= $ 3,750.00
Total Bid $1,339,200.00 $3,750.00 $1,342,950.00
Total Award Amount $1,339,200.00 $0.00 $1,339,200.00
Sub Contractor Listing Portion of Work: Name of Business: Location: License #: DIR #:

Ceramic Tile Continental Marble & Tile Co. Corona 394 1000002594

Electrical GRADY ELECTRIC INC AGUA DULCE 928439 1000057181

Fire Detection and Alarm Tri-Signal Integration, Inc. Stanford 758792 1000006998

Fire Suppression Apex Fire Protection Inc. Montrose 954286 1000006088

Flooring Reliable Floor Covering, Inc. Westlake Village 839258 1000001948

HVAC Barberio Enterprises, Inc. dba Westco Service Co SHADOW HILLS 670542 1000000840

HVAC Testing McClanahan, Inc. dba Hartmanaire Sacramento 1017713 1000046902

Lighting Kibo Energy Services Inc. Rocklin 1021405 1000045876

Plumbing Barberio Enterprises, Inc. dba Westco Service Co SHADOW HILLS 670542 1000000840

Signs NXTGEN SIGNS, INC. Carlsbad 1063126 1000563105

Window Coverings Phillip's Draperies and Curtains Inc. Pasadena 610274 1000010792

Pars Arvin Construction, Inc.
No.1 - $ 1,373,000.00 ** No.1 (0.0000 * 15.00) 

= $ 0.00



10/20/2020 https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/3373/6530

https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/3373/6530 7/8

Total Bid $1,373,000.00 $0.00 $1,373,000.00
Total Award Amount $1,373,000.00 $0.00 $1,373,000.00
Sub Contractor Listing Portion of Work: Name of Business: Location: License #: DIR #:

Acoustical ceilings Hamilton Ceiling Systems San Bernardino 787546 1000039442

Alumnium Frames Glazing Mirrors Visual Glass Concepts Inc. Granada Hills 797980 1000007611

Carpentery Metal Stud Framing Gypsum PARAMOUNT BUILDERS INC LOS ANGELES 1031776 1000053577

Demo Abatement Eagle Contracting Inc. Bell Gardens 970089 1000001143

Door/ Hardware Window Walton Construction Specialties San Gabriel 714421 1000025463

Fire Alarm Tri-Signal Integration, Inc. Santa Clarita 758792 1000006998

Fire Sprinkler Cosco Fire Protection, Inc. Brea 577621 1000002305

Flooring/Vinyl Ceramic Tile Universal Metro, Inc. Santa Fe Springs 762519 1000014363

HVAC/Control Los Angeles Air Conditioning La Verne 208872 1000000594

Low voltage coil system Responder Systems Corporation La Mirada 842104 1000016083

Millwork Arc. Cabinet RONAK DARAKEH GRANADA HILLS 993956 1000064477

Paint Inland Pacific Coatings, Inc. LYTLE CREEK 585185 1000043948

Plumbing Suttles Plumbing and Mechanical Corp. Simi Valley 268688 1000013842

Sign NXTGEN SIGNS, INC. Carlsbad 1063126 1000563105

Mackone Development, Inc.
No.1 - $ 1,400,000.00 ** No.1 (900.0000 * 15.00) 

= $ 13,500.00
Total Bid $1,400,000.00 $13,500.00 $1,413,500.00
Total Award Amount $1,400,000.00 $0.00 $1,400,000.00
Sub Contractor Listing Portion of Work: Name of Business: Location: License #: DIR #:

Aluminum Frames Seanic Corp dba Slater Glass & Mirror Arcadia 893323 1000004146

Card Readers ASSI Security Irvine 683831 1000422689

Casework New Star Construction Services Inc. Anaheim 1037776 1000056859

Ceiling Tile Ceiling Experts Inc. Sacramento 917629 1000006305

Ceramic Tile Ceramic Tile Works & Designs Inc. Corona 854604 1000007884

Demo Victorious R E D Whittier 1028260 1000053171

Electrical Westside Electric Los Angeles 387950 1000433370

Fire Alarm Tri-Signal Integration, Inc. Santa Clarita 758792 1000006998

Fire Sprinkles Cosco Fire Protection, Inc. san juan capistrano 577621 1000002305

Framing and DryWall Best Interiors, Inc. Anaheim 504013 1000000062

HVAC I - Tech Mechanical Contractor, Inc. LOS ANGELES 965751 1000006151

Nurse Call Responder Systems Corporation La Mirada 842104 1000016083

Painting Inland Pacific Coatings, Inc. LYTLE CREEK 585185 1000043948

PDC Controls DIVERSIFIED THERMAL SERVICES INC ANAHEIM 609967 1000001071

Plumbing Blue Line, Inc. Los Angeles 642257 1000033169

Resilient Base and access/flooring Reliable Floor Covering, Inc. Westlake Village 839258 1000001948



10/20/2020 https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/3373/6530

https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/3373/6530 8/8

Prime Axis General Builder Inc.
No.1 - $ 1,949,000.00 ** No.1 (100.0000 * 15.00) 

= $ 1,500.00
Total Bid $1,949,000.00 $1,500.00 $1,950,500.00
Total Award Amount $1,949,000.00 $0.00 $1,949,000.00
Sub Contractor Listing

Portion of Work: Name of Business: Location: License
#: DIR #:

Cabinet I & E Cabinets, Inc. Van Nuys 597827 1000009730

Ceiling Tile Cali-USA Acoustics, Inc. THOUSAND OAKS 500880 1000008086

Curtain and Cubicle
track Global Specialties Direct, Inc. OAKLAND 418396 1000005991

Demo MEC, Inc. dba MEC Environmental, Inc. Perrysburg 682343 1000001548

Doors, Frames
Glazing Sherrin Glass & Metal, Inc. Los Alamitos 680201 1000004408

Electrical Amtek Construction Orange 490382 1000009822

EMS DIVERSIFIED THERMAL SERVICES INC ANAHEIM 609967 1000001071

Fire Alarm Tri-Signal Integration, Inc. Valencia 758792 1000006998

Fire Sprinkler Cosco Fire Protection, Inc. San Juan
Capistrano 577621 1000002305

Flooring and Ceramic
Tile Universal Metro, Inc. Santa Fe Springs 762519 1000014363

Framing and Delivery INDUSTRY DRYWALL & FRAMING INC dba INDUSTRY DRYWALL & METAL
STUD FRAMING LA PUENTE 1048806 1000574907

HVAC Clay Dunn Enterprises, Inc. dba Air-Tec Carson 420650 1000035538

Insulation Alcal Specialty Contracting, Inc. SACRAMENTO 815286 1000000315

Low Voltage HCI Services, Inc. Ontario 1046082 1000401285

Paint Meyer Coatings Inc. Orange 806036 1000008569

Plumbing Pipe Pros Plumbing, Inc. Azusa 909260 1000024998

Total Bid: = (2)+(3)+(4)+(5)
Total Award Amount: Includes items with **

Report_653
ContractId: 16770
BidPackageVersionId: 3373
RunDate: 10/20/2020 8:06AM


